

Registered & Corporate Office:
Plot No. 72, H. No. 8-2-334/3 & 4, Road No. 5,
Opp. SBI Executive Enclave, Banjara Hills,
Hyderabad - 500 034, Telangana, INDIA.
Tel: +91-40-2525 9999, Fax: +91-40-2525 9889
CIN: L24239TG1987PLC008066
Email: info@smspharma.com, www.smspharma.com

14.12.2020

To,
The Manager,
Corporate Filings Department,
BSE Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai- 400 001

Security Code:532815

The Manager,
Listing Compliance Department,
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza, Plot no. C/1, G Block,
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),
Mumbai - 400 051.

Symbol: SMSPHARMA

Sub: Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (PIT) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam,

This is in continuation of earlier communication dated 8th December, 2020 please find enclosed herewith the disclosure as under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (PIT) Regulations, 2015 received from Potluri Infra Projects LLP for the pledge of 8,00,000 Equity shares of the Company.

This is for your information and record

Yours Truly,

For SMS Pharmaceuticals Limited

V S Venkatish

Company Secretary

Encl: Disclosure

FORM C

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2)]

Name of the company: SMS Pharmaceuticals Limited

ISIN of the company: INE812G01025

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN No., CIN/DIN, & address of Promoter/ Employee / Director	Category of Person (Promoters / KMP / Directors/ immediate relatives/ others etc.)	Securities held prior to acquisition/ disposal/ Release		Securities acquired/Disposed/ release/-pledged shares				Securities held post acquisition/disposal/release/pledged shares		Date of allotment advice/acquisition of shares/sale of shares specify / pledged shares		of intima tion to compa ny	Mode of Acquisiti on/Dispo sal (market purchase /public rights/
with contact nos.		Type of securi ty (For eg Shares , Warra nts, Convertible Deben ture s etc.)	No. and % of share holding	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No.	Value	Transact ion Type (Buy/ Sale/ Pledge / Revoke / Invoke) release	Type of security (For eg Shares, Warrant s , Convert ible Debentu res etc.)	No. and % of shareholding	From	То	F a c r I	preferenti al offer / off market/ Inter-se transfer etc
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
POTLURI INFRA PROJECTS LLP PAN: AASFP4935B Door No.7-1- 618/Ng/ 416, Nilgiri, Aditya Enclave, Ameerpet, Hyderabad TG 500038 IN 8978377337	Promoter Group	Equit y shares	61,04,100 (7.21%)	Equity Shares	8,00,000	Rs. 7,64,00,000/-	Pledged	Equity Shares	61,04,100 (7.21%)	07-12-2020	10/	09-12- 2020	Pledged shares

Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2)

Trading in deriva	tives (Specify type of contract	t, Futures or Options etc)				Exchange on which the trade was executed
Type of	Contract	Buy		Sell		
Contract	Specifications	Notional Value	Number of units	Notional Value	Number of units	
			(contracts * lot		(contracts * lot	
			size)	1	size)	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
			NA			

For POTLURI INFRA PROJECTS LLP

Vamsi Krishna Potluri (Designated Partner)

Date: 14-12-2020 Place: Hyderabad

